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20.09.14
10.08.14
04.07.14
04.08.14
10.08.14
20.07.14
21.07.14
21.06.14
04.07.14
20.07.14
21.06.14
20.07.14
21.06.14
10.08.14
04.07.14
23.08.14
21.06.14
19.07.14
23.08.14
19.07.14
21.07.14
07.09.14
19.07.14
21.06.14
23.06.14
07.09.14
07.09.14
20.09.14
23.08.14
20.07.14
10.08.14
20.09.14
10.08.14
07.09.14
23.08.14
20.07.14
04.07.14
07.09.14
20.07.14
04.07.14
23.08.14
10.08.14
10.08.14
20.09.14
07.09.14
20.07.14
10.08.14
04.07.14
19.07.14
23.06.14
21.06.14
20.07.14

Stevne Ovelse
1403162 Militzerfelt
1411039 Militeerfelt
1407133 Militeerfelt
1416182 Militzerfelt
1411039 Militzerfelt
1415066 Militzerfelt
1416181 Militzerfelt
1401055 Militzerfelt
1407133 Militeerfelt
1416180 Militeerfelt
1401055 Militzerfelt
1415066 Militzerfelt
1401055 Militzerfelt
1411040 Militzerfelt
1407134 Militeerfelt
1411042 Militzerfelt
1401055 Militzerfelt
1416179 Militeerfelt
1411041 Militeerfelt
1416179 Militeerfelt
1416181 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1416179 Militeerfelt
1401055 Militzerfelt
1416178 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1403162 Militzerfelt
1411042 Militeerfelt
1415066 Militeerfelt
1411039 Militzerfelt
1403162 Militzerfelt
1411039 Militeerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1411042 Militzerfelt
1415066 Militzerfelt
1407133 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1416180 Militzerfelt
1407133 Militeerfelt
1411042 Militzerfelt
1411039 Militeerfelt
1411039 Militzerfelt
1403162 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1415066 Militzerfelt
1411040 Militzerfelt
1407133 Militeerfelt
1416179 Militeerfelt
1416178 Militeerfelt
1401055 Militzerfelt
1415066 Militzerfelt

Navn

Jakob Krakevik
Peter Ekblom
Kjetil Bromark
Arild Inge Wollan
Ingunn Edvardsen
Ragnar Opdgl
Rune Hovde
@yvind Johansen
Tor Amundsen
Bjgrnar Elgsaether
Hans Petter Lindstad
Jon Arne Brekken
Ole Petter Pettersen
Frode Mglland
Nils Knut Lindbo
Arnfinn Lund
Hans Brataas

Jon @rsund

Roar J Lislevand
Rolf Toven

Britt Elena Wollan
Anders Lund
Oddbjgrn Tangen
Jo W Eriksen
Rune Kristian Hansen
Rune Johansen
Bjgrnar Heitmann
John Sundal

Are Wivestad
Helge Kristiansen
Pal Supersaxo
Arnt lien

Thomas Buene
Knut Gundersen
Gunnar Varhaug
Olav Melkild
Linda Stgrdal
Rune Viken

Geir Smavik
Robert Hansen
Jahn Thomas Fidje
Helge S Nilsen
Viggo Berrefjord
Asbjgrn Solheim
Ole J. Hennum
Svein Krakeli

Jan | Ingebrethsen
Kenneth Arnesen
Hakon Innerdal
Ola Todal

Robert Foss
Lorentz Gunnar Rgd

Forening

Odda Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Stgren Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Sunndal Pistolklubb
Stgren Pistolklubb
Mysen Pistollag
Enebakk Pistolklubb
Trondhjems Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Sunndal Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Sigdal & Eggedal Pk
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Mysen Pistollag
Sunndal Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Nesset Pistolklubb
Stgren Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Sunndal Pistolklubb
Mysen Pistollag
Trondhjems Pistolklubb
Askim Pistolklubb
Halden Pistolklubb
Tysnes SSK

Sandnes Pistolklubb
Sunndal Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Asane Pistolklubb

Ha Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Ha Pistolklubb
Sunndal Pistolklubb
Nedre Eiker PK
Mysen Pistollag
Stgren Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Marnar Pistol Lag
Marnar Pistol Lag
KGP

Bremnes Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Eide og Freena Pk
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Nedre Eiker PK
Oppdal Pistolklubb
Trondhjems Pistolklubb
Mysen Pistollag
Sunndal Pistolklubb

Poeng Innertreff Merknad

80
78
76
76
75
74
74
72
72
71
71
71
71
69
69
69
69
69
68
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
61
60
60
60
59
59
59
58
58
58
57
57
56
55
55
55

22
14
17
12

9
14

7
17
16
18
11
11

6
14
12
10
10

9

5
15
12

9
11
10
10

4
11
12
11
11
11
10
10

7
13
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53
54
55
55
55
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
99
99
101
102
103
104
105

23.08.14
21.06.14
20.09.14
23.08.14
04.07.14
23.08.14
04.07.14
04.07.14
07.09.14
23.06.14
19.07.14
07.09.14
06.09.14
04.08.14
07.09.14
07.09.14
07.09.14
23.08.14
21.06.14
04.07.14
20.09.14
20.09.14
04.07.14
20.07.14
07.09.14
04.07.14
21.06.14
23.08.14
20.09.14
07.09.14
07.09.14
21.06.14
21.06.14
19.07.14
21.06.14
21.06.14
07.09.14
04.07.14
07.09.14
19.07.14
07.09.14
23.08.14
07.09.14
19.07.14
07.09.14
07.09.14
06.09.14
23.06.14
06.09.14
20.07.14
07.09.14
06.09.14
07.09.14

1411042 Militeerfelt
1401055 Militzerfelt
1403162 Militzerfelt
1411042 Militeerfelt
1407133 Militeerfelt
1411042 Militzerfelt
1407133 Militzerfelt
1407133 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1416178 Militzerfelt
1416179 Militeerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1411049 Militeerfelt
1416182 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1411041 Militzerfelt
1401055 Militzerfelt
1407133 Militeerfelt
1403162 Militeerfelt
1403162 Militeerfelt
1407133 Militeerfelt
1416180 Militeerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1407133 Militeerfelt
1401055 Militzeerfelt
1411042 Militzerfelt
1403162 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1401057 Militeerfelt
1401055 Militzerfelt
1401055 Militzerfelt
1416179 Militeerfelt
1401055 Militzerfelt
1401055 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1407133 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1416179 Militeerfelt
1401056 Militeerfelt
1411042 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1416179 Militeerfelt
1401057 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1411049 Militeerfelt
1416178 Militzerfelt
1411049 Militzerfelt
1415066 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militeerfelt
1411049 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt

Morten Oftedal
Anders Dingstad
Per Morten Kannelgnning
Robert Eriksson
Stian Kristoffersen
Rune M Pedersen
Petter Berg

Mona Faerstaul

Jim K. Nilsen

Bjgrn Teigseth

Egil Rgd

Bjgrg W. Kristiansen
Tommy A Utheim
Arild Granmo

Bj@rn Kristiansen
Michael Lindgjerdet
UIf Svensson
Jhonny Gyland
Daniel Redergard
Martin Johnsrud
Ole Kristian Hatlen
Sigmund Kannelgnning
Henrik Dahlen
Hugo Winther

Glen Granrud

Cato Denné

Petter Vinaes

Tor A Opas

Steinar Solheim

Jan E. Brandbu

Erik Kvam

Filip Vinaes

Arne Holberg Wiig
Arvid @iamo

Thor Arve Hansen
Carl H. Borgen

Ole F. Vikerheim
Mikkel Bast

Gunnar L. Sandbaek
Astrid @iamo
Thomas E Lund
Kare Nord-Varhaug
Jan E. Fredriksen
Johan Heier

Magne Kristiansen
Gudmund Kjgniksen
Christopher Konsmo
Ola Brende

Kjell Skille

Erik Eggen Amillom
Nils R. Jansson
Hakon Broadhurst
Kristian Sandtangen

Sola Pistolklubb
Askim Pistolklubb
Stord Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Haegebostad Pistolklubb
Aron SK

Nedre Eiker PK
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Trondhjems Pistolklubb
Sunndal Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Lindesnes Pistolklubb
Melhus Pistolklubb
Mysen Pistollag
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Bzerum Pistolklubb
Kvinesdal Pistolklubb
Mysen Pistollag
Ringerike Pistolklubb
Odda Pistolklubb
Stord Pistolklubb
Ringerike Pistolklubb
Melhus Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Mysen Pistollag

Evje Pistolklubb
Stord Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Mysen Pistollag
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Oppdal Pistolklubb
Mysen Pistollag
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Aron SK

Vannsjg SSL

Oppdal Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb

Ha Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Oppdal Pistolklubb
Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Kvinesdal Pistolklubb
Stgren Pistolklubb
Kvinesdal Pistolklubb
Otta Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Kvinesdal Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb

54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
49
49
49
48
48
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
41
40
40
39
39
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

21.06.14
04.08.14
23.08.14
07.09.14
23.08.14
23.08.14
07.09.14
23.08.14
04.08.14
07.09.14
23.06.14
04.08.14
07.09.14
21.06.14
23.08.14
04.07.14
04.07.14
23.08.14
07.09.14
19.07.14
21.06.14
07.09.14
07.09.14
10.08.14
10.08.14
20.07.14

1401055 Militeerfelt
1416182 Militzerfelt
1411042 Militeerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1411042 Militzerfelt
1411042 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1411042 Militzerfelt
1416182 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1416178 Militeerfelt
1416182 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1401055 Militzerfelt
1411041 Militzerfelt
1407133 Militeerfelt
1407133 Militzerfelt
1411042 Militzerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1416179 Militeerfelt
1401055 Militeerfelt
1401056 Militzerfelt
1401057 Militzerfelt
1411039 Militeerfelt
1411039 Militzerfelt
1415066 Militzerfelt

Arne Martinsen
Obelix Barbala

Tor Oskar Skiftun
Rune Berg

Thomas Tgnnesland
Tom @vland

Eirik Bardslistuen
Jan Kato Tjensvoll
Thomas Hopstad
Bjgrn R. Olaussen
Stina Marie Aune
John-Arne Singsasmo
Jan Rgdseth
Thomas Westin
Kjetil Risnes

Inge Martin Hamre
Christoffer R. Hovd
Hakon Kristensen
Per W. Kristoffersen
Ann Beate Innerdal
Vigdis Braar Fredsrud
Ole E. Heaeren

Kim Dagsvold

Bjgrn Utheim
Holger Bremus

Jan Olden

Askim Pistolklubb
Trondhjems Pistolklubb
Kvinesdal Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Ha Pistolklubb

Melhus Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Trondhjems Pistolklubb
Stgren Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Mysen Pistollag
Kvinesdal Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Aron SK

Haegebostad Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Oppdal Pistolklubb
Mysen Pistollag
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Lindesnes Pistolklubb
Kvinesdal Pistolklubb
Tingvoll Pistolklubb

35
34
34
33
33
32
29
28
28
27
27
27
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
21
20
19
17
16
10
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